(Reque	stor's Name)
(Addres	ss)
(Addres	ss)
(C)+ (C)+	ate/Zip/Phone #)
(City/St	aterziprenone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Busine	ess Entity Name)
(Docum	nent Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filin	n Officer
Species monderate to 7 mm	g Cincer.
Q. 8	BILAS
APR 2	9 2022
	41/21/22

Office Use Only



100383282321

83/14/22--81036--014 **50.00



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

(fec. H/21/22

March 23, 2022

JAMIE GRIMSTAD 3240 SAVANNAH PLACE VERO BEACH, FL 32963

SUBJECT: CURATED BY JAMIE LLC

Ref. Number: L22000037531

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$50.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

You must included a signature for each merging party. One signature for the NEW YORK LLC AND one signature for the FLORIDA LLC.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 422A00006856

Querida R Silas Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Thomas C. Pritchard, PC A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION ATTORNEYS & COUNSELORS

800 Bering Dr., Suite 201 Houston, Texas 77057 Tel: (713) 209-2911 Fax: (832) 538-1265 Email: pritchard@BPLaw.com Website: www.BPLaw.com

April 20, 2022

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Curated by Jamie LLC - Certificate of Merger

Ref. Number: L22000037531 Letter Number: 422A00006856

To Whom It May Concern:

We are in receipt of your letter dated March 23, 2022, advising us that the merger filing for Curated by Jamie LLC was incomplete. Enclosed please find the following:

- Copy of letter dated March 23, 2022; and
- Corrected and signed Certificate of Merger.

If you have any questions, please contact me directly at (713) 209-2911.

Regards.

Thomas C. Pritchard

Counsel, Curated by Jamie LLC

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

RECEIVED

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJECT: Curated by Jamie LLC			2022 APR 2 I	AM 7:59	
Sobole 1.	Name of Survi	ving Party	CTCD - A	ing CMATE	
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s)	are submitted for f	iling.	SECRE! A	sáití fí	
Please return all correspondence concerning t	his matter to:				
Jamie Grimstad					
Contact Person	.,	-			
Curated by Jamie LLC					
Firm/Company		_			
3240 Savannah Place					
Address		-			
Vero Beach, FL 32963					
City, State and Zip Co	ode	-			
jamiegrimstad@gmail.com					
E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual report notifi	cation)			
For further information concerning this matter	er, please call:				
Thomas C. Pritchard	at (⁷¹³	209-2911			
Name of Contact Person		Daytime Telephor	ne Number		
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00					
STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section		ING ADDRESS:			

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

P. O. Box 6327

CR2E080 (2/20)

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED

2022 APR 21 AM 11: 08

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Limited Company (ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

TALLAHASSEF. FL

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Curated by Jamie LLC	New York	LLC
Curated by Jamie LLC	Florida	LLC
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity typ	e, and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u>	viving party are as follows:
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Curated by Jamie LLC	Florida	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FOUR	TH: Please check one of the bo	oxes that ap	ply to surviving er	itity: (if applicable)					
Z	This entity exists before the me are attached.	erger and is	a domestic filing e	ntity, the amendment, if	any to its public	organic record			
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the de Florida Statutes is:			-					
ss.605.	1: This entity agrees to pay any range of the start of th	.S.							
	I: If other than the date of filing ter the date this document is file			_	ot be prior to no	r more than 90			
March	31, 2022								
as the c	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	Departmen	• •		ents, this date w	ill not be listed			
	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Par	ty:			Typed or P				
	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):		Name of In				
Curati	ed by Jamie LLC (FL)		me		Jamie Grimst	ao 			
Curate	ed by Jamie LLC (NY)		()me		Jamie Grimst	ad			
			<u> </u>						
Согрог	ations:			President or Officer nature of incorporator.)					
	l partnerships:			er or authorized person					
	ida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners -Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner								
	d Liability Companies:		of an authorized p						
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Con	npany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation	on:	\$35.00			
_ _	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each General P	artnership:	\$25.00			
	For each Other Business Entity	' :	\$25.00	Certified Copy (or	otional):	\$30.00			